
Run with US 5km Corporate Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 BOC Running Team 00:22:07.43 47

2 SOCIETE GENERALE 00:23:26.50 78

3 Charalambides Christis 00:23:49.85 93

4 Iron Team 00:23:42.67 101

5 The Senior School 00:24:12.34 111

6 Destination Fitness 00:24:47.29 122

7 CHRYSOSTOMIDES 00:25:31.87 150

8 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM 00:27:57.88 178

9 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

00:27:47.83 183

10 PwC 00:29:40.94 229

11 AMERICAN ACADEMY 00:32:18.47 258

12 PELETICO LTD 00:41:47.88 280

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Vassos Eliades Ltd 00:29:18.17 4

Printed: 02/12/2018 6:39:12 PM Page: 1 of 9



Run with US 5km Corporate Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 BOC Running Team 00:22:07.43 17 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 747 SILVIO WALSER 00:18:40.22 2

2 5 745 PANOS ERGATOUDES 00:21:10.48 5

3 12 746 EVAGORAS GAVRIELIDES 00:23:28.46 12

4 13 743 STELIOS PAPAEFTYCHIOU 00:23:31.74 13

5 15 744 GEORGE NATHANAEL 00:23:46.25 15

2 SOCIETE GENERALE 00:23:26.50 88 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 890 MARIOS ALEXANDROU 00:22:05.46 8

2 9 855 HARRIS MICHAEL 00:22:17.95 9

3 10 854 GEORGE HADJIFRANGISKOU 00:22:54.44 10

4 17 884 ANDREAS MARKOU 00:24:02.20 17

5 40 966 PAVLOS BENAKIS 00:25:52.43 34

3 Charalambides Christis 00:23:49.85 15 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1070 CONSTANTINOS ATHANASIADES 00:21:15.95 6

2 14 1077 CHRISTOS ELIA 00:23:43.19 14

3 18 1075 YIANNOS ELIADES 00:24:03.74 18

4 25 1063 CONSTANTINOS DEMETRIOU 00:24:31.70 22

5 38 1078 MARIOS ASHIOTIS 00:25:34.68 33

4 Iron Team 00:23:42.67 34 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 822 STELIOS DEMETRIOU 00:20:10.28 3

2 7 810 DIMOSTHENIS ARSENIS 00:21:38.95 7

3 16 824 ΙΟΝ ROGHINSCHIL 00:24:00.74 16

4 44 826 ANDREAS FATTAS 00:26:20.68 37

5 45 827 GEORGE FATTAS 00:26:22.70 38

5 The Senior School 00:24:12.34 33 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1059 NICOLAOS IORDANOU 00:20:57.22 4

2 22 1046 PANTELIS SAVVA 00:24:11.69 20

3 29 1035 ANNE-MARIE THEODOROU 00:24:52.45 24

4 36 1042 NICOS NICOLAIDES 00:25:27.93 31

5 37 1051 CHRISTOPHER OLIVER MORRIS 00:25:32.43 32

6 Destination Fitness 00:24:47.29 28 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 783 RADOSLAV ANGELOV 00:24:09.97 19

2 23 791 ANDREAS ANTONIADES 00:24:23.44 21

3 31 771 ANDREAS NICOLAOU 00:24:56.69 26

4 32 773 FOTIS PAPOUTIS 00:25:09.93 27

5 34 770 GEORGE ELIADES 00:25:16.43 29

7 CHRYSOSTOMIDES 00:25:31.87 36 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 719 PAVLOS SYMEONIDES 00:18:01.97 1

2 35 741 EVELINA GEORGIADES 00:25:23.24 30

3 43 730 GEORGIA MOUNTI 00:26:04.94 36

4 78 728 COSTAS ASSAELOF 00:29:03.72 41

5 81 723 ELENA PANAGIOTOU 00:29:05.47 42
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Run with US 5km Corporate Race

8 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM 00:27:57.88 12 178

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1085 FANIS VARELAS 00:23:05.70 11

2 28 1088 DESPINA PERIVOLARI 00:24:48.42 23

3 42 1090 MICHALIS SOLOMOU 00:26:03.44 35

4 117 1081 MYRTO MELA 00:32:36.89 54

5 126 1089 ΖΙΑΚΕΜΝΑ ΑΒΕΡΚΙΟΥ 00:33:14.93 55

9 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 00:27:47.83 16 183

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 1023 MARIOS MARDAS 00:24:55.69 25

2 33 1015 STEFAN JUHL 00:25:11.93 28

3 72 1019 ALVARO GUTIERRAZ CABEZAS 00:28:34.67 39

4 74 1021 MARIA ALONEFTOU 00:28:41.92 40

5 108 1020 NICOLAS DUVAL 00:31:34.94 51

10 PwC 00:29:40.94 7 229

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 83 1005 ALECOS NICOLAOU 00:29:16.18 43

2 84 1009 NICODEMOS NICODEMOU 00:29:17.46 44

3 85 1010 NICOLETTA PSYLLIDOU 00:29:17.46 45

4 92 1006 ALEXANDRA IOANNOU 00:29:50.17 48

5 102 1011 COSTAS SERAPHIM 00:30:43.45 49

11 AMERICAN ACADEMY 00:32:18.47 7 258

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 86 852 DANIEL BELANSKY 00:29:18.22 46

2 106 843 PETROS EFTHYMIOU 00:31:10.69 50

3 111 841 LAMBROS LOIZIDES 00:31:48.15 52

4 115 845 ANDREA AGAPIOU 00:32:17.67 53

5 159 853 SOSSI ESSAJANIAN 00:36:57.63 57

12 PELETICO LTD 00:41:47.88 11 280

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 87 765 CONSTANTINOS KYPRIANOU 00:29:27.71 47

2 132 753 CHRISTOS EXADAKTYLOS 00:33:49.45 56

3 207 764 ALKIVIADES KOUMAROS 00:47:17.10 58

4 209 754 YIOLA ALEXANDROU 00:47:18.11 59

5 235 752 COSTAS CHIMONIS 00:51:07.05 60
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Run with US 5km Corporate Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 719 PAVLOS SYMEONIDES Runner 00:18:01.97 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

2 2 747 SILVIO WALSER Runner 00:18:40.22 BOC Running Team

3 3 822 STELIOS DEMETRIOU Runner 00:20:10.28 Iron Team

4 4 1059 NICOLAOS IORDANOU Runner 00:20:57.22 The Senior School

5 5 745 PANOS ERGATOUDES Runner 00:21:10.48 BOC Running Team

6 6 1070 CONSTANTINOS ATHANASIADES Runner 00:21:15.95 Charalambides Christis

7 7 810 DIMOSTHENIS ARSENIS Runner 00:21:38.95 Iron Team

8 8 890 MARIOS ALEXANDROU Runner 00:22:05.46 SOCIETE GENERALE

9 9 855 HARRIS MICHAEL Runner 00:22:17.95 SOCIETE GENERALE

10 10 854 GEORGE HADJIFRANGISKOU Runner 00:22:54.44 SOCIETE GENERALE

11 11 1085 FANIS VARELAS Runner 00:23:05.70 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM

12 12 746 EVAGORAS GAVRIELIDES Runner 00:23:28.46 BOC Running Team

13 13 743 STELIOS PAPAEFTYCHIOU Runner 00:23:31.74 BOC Running Team

14 14 1077 CHRISTOS ELIA Runner 00:23:43.19 Charalambides Christis

15 15 744 GEORGE NATHANAEL Runner 00:23:46.25 BOC Running Team

16 16 824 ΙΟΝ ROGHINSCHIL Runner 00:24:00.74 Iron Team

17 17 884 ANDREAS MARKOU Runner 00:24:02.20 SOCIETE GENERALE

18 18 1075 YIANNOS ELIADES Runner 00:24:03.74 Charalambides Christis

19 0 1091 PANAYIOTIS VOSKOS Runner 00:24:04.21 BOC Running Team

20 0 1003 MARIOS VIOLARIS Runner 00:24:06.94 Vassos Eliades Ltd

21 19 783 RADOSLAV ANGELOV Runner 00:24:09.97 Destination Fitness

22 20 1046 PANTELIS SAVVA Runner 00:24:11.69 The Senior School

23 21 791 ANDREAS ANTONIADES Runner 00:24:23.44 Destination Fitness

24 0 742 LAOURA MICHAELIDOU Runner 00:24:31.70 BOC Running Team

25 22 1063 CONSTANTINOS DEMETRIOU Runner 00:24:31.70 Charalambides Christis

26 0 749 MICHALIS PAPACOSTAS Runner 00:24:43.94 BOC Running Team

27 0 750 STEPHANOS PAPAYIANNIS Runner 00:24:44.69 BOC Running Team

28 23 1088 DESPINA PERIVOLARI Runner 00:24:48.42 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM

29 24 1035 ANNE-MARIE THEODOROU Runner 00:24:52.45 The Senior School

30 25 1023 MARIOS MARDAS Runner 00:24:55.69 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

31 26 771 ANDREAS NICOLAOU Runner 00:24:56.69 Destination Fitness

32 27 773 FOTIS PAPOUTIS Runner 00:25:09.93 Destination Fitness

33 28 1015 STEFAN JUHL Runner 00:25:11.93 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

34 29 770 GEORGE ELIADES Runner 00:25:16.43 Destination Fitness

35 30 741 EVELINA GEORGIADES Runner 00:25:23.24 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

36 31 1042 NICOS NICOLAIDES Runner 00:25:27.93 The Senior School

37 32 1051 CHRISTOPHER OLIVER MORRIS Runner 00:25:32.43 The Senior School

38 33 1078 MARIOS ASHIOTIS Runner 00:25:34.68 Charalambides Christis

39 0 1092 DEMETRIS ZAVLARIS Runner 00:25:34.94 BOC Running Team

40 34 966 PAVLOS BENAKIS Runner 00:25:52.43 SOCIETE GENERALE

41 0 780 LINDA KONCZOL Runner 00:25:55.94 Destination Fitness

42 35 1090 MICHALIS SOLOMOU Runner 00:26:03.44 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM

43 36 730 GEORGIA MOUNTI Runner 00:26:04.94 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

44 37 826 ANDREAS FATTAS Runner 00:26:20.68 Iron Team

45 38 827 GEORGE FATTAS Runner 00:26:22.70 Iron Team

46 0 781 ANTONIS CONTEMENIOTIS Runner 00:26:32.43 Destination Fitness

47 0 1071 PANAGIWTIS TSITSILIOS Runner 00:27:05.43 Charalambides Christis

48 0 1056 IOANNIS PHANIS Runner 00:27:10.72 The Senior School

49 0 796 LENIA PITSILIDOU Runner 00:27:13.43 Destination Fitness

50 0 797 CHRISTOS TOFARIDOU Runner 00:27:14.41 Destination Fitness
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Run with US 5km Corporate Race

51 0 808 ILIESCU GHEORGITA ALIN Runner 00:27:15.74 Iron Team

52 0 1047 ZOE IOANNOU Runner 00:27:21.42 The Senior School

53 0 1050 SOPHIA NEOKLEOUS Runner 00:27:21.96 The Senior School

54 0 818 KYRIAKOS ELEFTHERIOU Runner 00:27:27.42 Iron Team

55 0 825 LOUCAS DEMETRIOU Runner 00:27:27.72 Iron Team

56 0 1031 LUCY SIMISTER Runner 00:27:30.18 The Senior School

57 0 788 PANAYIOTIS KOUTSIDES Runner 00:27:41.43 Destination Fitness

58 0 1076 MARIA CHARALAMBOUS Runner 00:27:44.67 Charalambides Christis

59 0 1049 KATERINA CHRISTOFOROU Runner 00:27:47.49 The Senior School

60 0 751 YIANNIS PETROU Runner 00:27:57.43 BOC Running Team

61 0 1065 GIWRGOS DIGENIS Runner 00:28:02.24 Charalambides Christis

62 0 1037 CHRISTIAN ASSIOTIS Runner 00:28:03.73 The Senior School

63 0 774 PETROS AVRAAM Runner 00:28:04.74 Destination Fitness

64 0 787 NICOLETA PALLI Runner 00:28:04.94 Destination Fitness

65 0 820 ELENA ARISTODEMOU Runner 00:28:13.17 Iron Team

66 0 1053 ANTONIS SAVVA Runner 00:28:28.21 The Senior School

67 0 834 GEORGE FISENZOU Runner 00:28:31.47 Iron Team

68 0 1048 NATALIE IOANNOU Runner 00:28:32.22 The Senior School

69 0 979 HARRIS LIVADIOTIS Runner 00:28:32.97 SOCIETE GENERALE

70 0 980 MARIA TZIAPOURA Runner 00:28:33.92 SOCIETE GENERALE

71 0 982 ANASTASIA VASILIOU Runner 00:28:33.96 SOCIETE GENERALE

72 39 1019 ALVARO GUTIERRAZ CABEZAS Runner 00:28:34.67 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

73 0 794 GEORGE KYRIAKIDES Runner 00:28:36.92 Destination Fitness

74 40 1021 MARIA ALONEFTOU Runner 00:28:41.92 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

75 0 805 ADRIAN SORIN BARBU MARE Runner 00:28:51.98 Iron Team

76 0 865 JOSEPH CHANNOULLIS Runner 00:28:55.42 SOCIETE GENERALE

77 0 902 ANDREAS LIVERIS Runner 00:29:02.20 SOCIETE GENERALE

78 41 728 COSTAS ASSAELOF Runner 00:29:03.72 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

79 0 981 CONSTANTINOS CHRYSANTHOU Runner 00:29:04.22 SOCIETE GENERALE

80 0 795 CRYSTALLO CHRISTOU Runner 00:29:04.66 Destination Fitness

81 42 723 ELENA PANAGIOTOU Runner 00:29:05.47 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

82 0 879 MARIOS MICHAEL Runner 00:29:10.71 SOCIETE GENERALE

83 43 1005 ALECOS NICOLAOU Runner 00:29:16.18 PwC

84 44 1009 NICODEMOS NICODEMOU Runner 00:29:17.46 PwC

85 45 1010 NICOLETTA PSYLLIDOU Runner 00:29:17.46 PwC

86 46 852 DANIEL BELANSKY Runner 00:29:18.22 AMERICAN ACADEMY

87 47 765 CONSTANTINOS KYPRIANOU Runner 00:29:27.71 PELETICO LTD

88 0 772 MARIANNA GIORGOULA Runner 00:29:37.46 Destination Fitness

89 0 867 SAVVAS LIVADIOTIS Runner 00:29:39.94 SOCIETE GENERALE

90 0 1004 MARIOS KOUROUFEXIS Runner 00:29:43.66 Vassos Eliades Ltd

91 0 838 HARRIS CHRISTOFOROU Runner 00:29:47.92 Iron Team

92 48 1006 ALEXANDRA IOANNOU Runner 00:29:50.17 PwC

93 0 801 DEMETRIOS KOURGIALIS Runner 00:29:55.71 Iron Team

94 0 724 ALEXIS STYLIANOU Runner 00:30:08.21 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

95 0 907 THEODOROS STAVROU Runner 00:30:09.68 SOCIETE GENERALE

96 0 1001 AGATHOCLIS IACOVOU Runner 00:30:10.18 Vassos Eliades Ltd

97 0 786 NICOS GRIGORIOU Runner 00:30:10.69 Destination Fitness

98 0 1066 CONSTANTINOS IOANNIDES Runner 00:30:19.41 Charalambides Christis

99 0 804 RAUL ALEXANDRU BIZU Runner 00:30:28.92 Iron Team

100 0 748 ANNA KATSINIORIDOU Runner 00:30:30.97 BOC Running Team

101 0 1038 PENELOPE ARTEMIS Runner 00:30:43.22 The Senior School

102 49 1011 COSTAS SERAPHIM Runner 00:30:43.45 PwC

103 0 793 MARIA DEMOSTHENOUS Runner 00:30:51.15 Destination Fitness
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104 0 1064 CONSTANTINOS DIAKOU Runner 00:30:53.41 Charalambides Christis

105 0 738 MARIA KORNILIOU Runner 00:30:55.15 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

106 50 843 PETROS EFTHYMIOU Runner 00:31:10.69 AMERICAN ACADEMY

107 0 1045 SPYROS NICOLAOU Runner 00:31:22.93 The Senior School

108 51 1020 NICOLAS DUVAL Runner 00:31:34.94 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

109 0 1024 EMILIE CORZET Runner 00:31:35.71 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

110 0 1014 FIX BEYLI Runner 00:31:37.04 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

111 52 841 LAMBROS LOIZIDES Runner 00:31:48.15 AMERICAN ACADEMY

112 0 790 STELLA ANTONIADI Runner 00:31:50.73 Destination Fitness

113 0 1058 LOIZOS CONSTANTINOU Runner 00:31:58.65 The Senior School

114 0 1032 NICOLENA EFTHYMIOU Runner 00:32:09.20 The Senior School

115 53 845 ANDREA AGAPIOU Runner 00:32:17.67 AMERICAN ACADEMY

116 0 839 STEPHANIE CHRISTOFOROU Runner 00:32:20.96 Iron Team

117 54 1081 MYRTO MELA Runner 00:32:36.89 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM

118 0 814 GERASIMOS PALMOS Runner 00:32:37.45 Iron Team

119 0 776 LOUCIA CONSTANTINOU Runner 00:32:44.66 Destination Fitness

120 0 789 OLGA ANTONIADOU Runner 00:32:46.90 Destination Fitness

121 0 779 YIANNA STYLIANOU Runner 00:32:51.44 Destination Fitness

122 0 1007 IOANNA MASTOURA Runner 00:33:05.45 PwC

123 0 778 ALEXIS STEFANOU Runner 00:33:10.15 Destination Fitness

124 0 1101 MATILDE GTIBBY Runner 00:33:10.15 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

125 0 1002 MARIA NIKANDROU Runner 00:33:11.89 Vassos Eliades Ltd

126 55 1089 ΖΙΑΚΕΜΝΑ ΑΒΕΡΚΙΟΥ Runner 00:33:14.93 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM

127 0 1100 BETTINA GRIBBY Runner 00:33:15.44 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

128 0 782 THEANO LEHNOU Runner 00:33:19.14 Destination Fitness

129 0 775 ANDRIANA CHRISTOPHOROU Runner 00:33:19.39 Destination Fitness

130 0 784 NATALYA NIKOLOVA Runner 00:33:19.44 Destination Fitness

131 0 1029 GEORGE IOACOVOU Runner 00:33:32.69 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

132 56 753 CHRISTOS EXADAKTYLOS Runner 00:33:49.45 PELETICO LTD

133 0 835 PAMPOS PSARA Runner 00:33:54.16 Iron Team

134 0 1073 VASILIS ZIAKAS Runner 00:33:57.41 Charalambides Christis

135 0 1041 ANDREAS LAMBRAKIS Runner 00:34:06.19 The Senior School

136 0 1043 GEORGIA DALITIS Runner 00:34:08.17 The Senior School

137 0 1044 LAOURA CHRYSANTHOU Runner 00:34:17.90 The Senior School

138 0 769 MELANI CONSTANTINOU Runner 00:34:26.69 Destination Fitness

139 0 1033 PEDRO BENEGAN Runner 00:34:41.45 The Senior School

140 0 1017 KYRIAKI HADJILAZAROU Runner 00:34:48.16 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

141 0 917 HELENE MITSIS Runner 00:34:56.14 SOCIETE GENERALE

142 0 1039 NADINE AL ASMAR Runner 00:35:02.18 The Senior School

143 0 1040 YUSHAN HELEN ZHU Runner 00:35:02.43 The Senior School

144 0 707 ANTONIA LOUKARI Runner 00:35:06.93 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

145 0 732 MARIOS PAPADOPOULOS Runner 00:35:13.69 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

146 0 706 CHRYSTIA LYDIA KASTELLANI Runner 00:35:17.69 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

147 0 817 KALIOPI ELEFTHERIOU Runner 00:35:21.39 Iron Team

148 0 1008 MARGARITA KYPRIANOU Runner 00:35:27.91 PwC

149 0 1087 MAKRINA KRITSOTAKI Runner 00:35:31.43 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM

150 0 874 STELIOS LAMBRIANOU Runner 00:35:46.43 SOCIETE GENERALE

151 0 875 STEPHANIE LAMBRIANOU Runner 00:35:47.43 SOCIETE GENERALE

152 0 1030 ACHILLEAS VYRIDES Runner 00:36:05.89 The Senior School

153 0 792 ALIKI CHRISTOU Runner 00:36:10.18 Destination Fitness
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154 0 1069 EMILY KANARI Runner 00:36:12.18 Charalambides Christis

155 0 809 CHRISTOS KANELLAKOPOULOS Runner 00:36:19.42 Iron Team

156 0 1018 SABRINA CARDOSO Runner 00:36:32.68 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

157 0 819 SKEVI DEMETRIOU Runner 00:36:54.13 Iron Team

158 0 936 HOVIK ARSLANIAN Runner 00:36:55.64 SOCIETE GENERALE

159 57 853 SOSSI ESSAJANIAN Runner 00:36:57.63 AMERICAN ACADEMY

160 0 893 IRENE PARPOUR Runner 00:36:59.37 SOCIETE GENERALE

161 0 1036 ANNA POULOUZASVILI Runner 00:37:13.12 The Senior School

162 0 863 CONSTANTINOS KYRIAKOU Runner 00:37:25.44 SOCIETE GENERALE

163 0 940 STAVROU KONSTANTINOS Runner 00:37:26.13 SOCIETE GENERALE

164 0 908 ELENA STAVROU Runner 00:37:27.14 SOCIETE GENERALE

165 0 821 IKAROS ELEFTHERIOU Runner 00:37:43.16 Iron Team

166 0 816 MARINOS ELEFTHERIOU Runner 00:37:56.42 Iron Team

167 0 812 ALIN CONSTANTIN FILIP Runner 00:37:57.41 Iron Team

168 0 803 VASILE BARBU MARE Runner 00:38:07.41 Iron Team

169 0 848 NICOLE SHIALOU Runner 00:38:07.89 AMERICAN ACADEMY

170 0 878 CHARALAMBOS PAPACHARALAMBOUS Runner 00:39:01.12 SOCIETE GENERALE

171 0 877 NADIA PAPACHARALAMBOUS Runner 00:39:02.16 SOCIETE GENERALE

172 0 1028 CONSTANTINOS DEMETRIOU Runner 00:39:05.86 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

173 0 708 HERODOTOS TALIADOROS Runner 00:39:11.89 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

174 0 733 POLYXENI GEORGHIOU Runner 00:39:14.14 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

175 0 1052 MARIA PASTELLA Runner 00:39:17.61 The Senior School

176 0 726 AGGELOS EXADAKTILOS Runner 00:39:25.11 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

177 0 1086 STAVROS CHRISTODOULOU Runner 00:39:30.86 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM

178 0 868 CHRISTOS CHRISTODOULIDES Runner 00:39:35.91 SOCIETE GENERALE

179 0 1060 CHARALAMBOS THEODOROU Runner 00:40:49.10 The Senior School

180 0 1057 THOMAS CHRISTOFOROU Runner 00:40:50.60 The Senior School

181 0 734 POLINA PETROU Runner 00:40:58.35 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

182 0 1097 AVRAAM AVRAAM Runner 00:41:05.60 BOC Running Team

183 0 1034 ANASTASIA PAPANASTASIOU Runner 00:42:01.14 The Senior School

184 0 740 IOANNA ARTEMIOU Runner 00:42:10.59 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

185 0 725 MICHAELLA STYLIANOU Runner 00:42:12.61 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

186 0 882 GEORGIOS ATHANASIADES Runner 00:43:01.36 SOCIETE GENERALE

187 0 988 CHRISTOPHOROS LIVADIOTIS Runner 00:43:20.84 SOCIETE GENERALE

188 0 856 YIANNIS CHRISTODOULIDES Runner 00:43:27.09 SOCIETE GENERALE

189 0 866 NASIA PHILIPPOU Runner 00:43:43.09 SOCIETE GENERALE

190 0 880 DEMOS ATHANASIADES Runner 00:44:05.37 SOCIETE GENERALE

191 0 813 CHRISTIAN IONEL SANDU Runner 00:44:17.83 Iron Team

192 0 806 GEANINA BIZU Runner 00:44:19.09 Iron Team

193 0 906 IRENE TEMENOU Runner 00:44:39.58 SOCIETE GENERALE

194 0 800 NECTARIOS PIRPILIDES Runner 00:44:51.58 Iron Team

195 0 1055 ANDREANA MARIA DAMALA Runner 00:46:03.59 The Senior School

196 0 1082 IRENE PEMPETSIOU Runner 00:46:05.33 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM

197 0 1084 ANNA SAVVA Runner 00:46:06.59 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM

198 0 739 MARIA MARATHEFTI Runner 00:46:13.34 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

199 0 737 MARIA PILIA-LOUKA Runner 00:46:18.09 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

200 0 714 KYRPOS CHRYSOSTOMIDES Runner 00:46:46.87 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

201 0 1016 CHRISTINA PAPADOPOULOU Runner 00:46:48.38 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

202 0 869 CHRYSI ATHINODOROU Runner 00:46:56.12 SOCIETE GENERALE

203 0 1062 ANDREA PAPAMICHAEL Runner 00:47:01.07 The Senior School

204 0 1061 LILLY-ROSE PELEKANOS Runner 00:47:02.88 The Senior School

205 0 1083 KONSTANTINA KARAPANAGIOTI Runner 00:47:11.58 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM
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206 0 990 ELISA KONTEMENIOTI Runner 00:47:12.12 SOCIETE GENERALE

207 58 764 ALKIVIADES KOUMAROS Runner 00:47:17.10 PELETICO LTD

208 0 926 FOIVOS DEMETRIOU Runner 00:47:17.62 SOCIETE GENERALE

209 59 754 YIOLA ALEXANDROU Runner 00:47:18.11 PELETICO LTD

210 0 925 ANNA MANTOYIANNAKOU Runner 00:47:19.63 SOCIETE GENERALE

211 0 833 MARIA CHARALAMBOUS Runner 00:47:25.61 Iron Team

212 0 832 ANDRI CHARALAMBOUS Runner 00:47:25.85 Iron Team

213 0 831 STELLA CHARALAMBOUS Runner 00:47:26.11 Iron Team

214 0 735 ANGELINA GEORGIOU Runner 00:47:42.12 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

215 0 864 ANNA KYRIAKOU Runner 00:47:44.57 SOCIETE GENERALE

216 0 858 GEORGIA KYRIAKOU Runner 00:47:44.63 SOCIETE GENERALE

217 0 862 ELENI KYRIAKOU Runner 00:47:44.63 SOCIETE GENERALE

218 0 1080 ANNA KOSMA Runner 00:48:14.13 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM

219 0 1079 DEMETRIS KOUNTOURIOTIS Runner 00:48:14.86 KOUNTOURIOTIS PHYSIO TEAM

220 0 941 VICKY KOUYOUMDJIAN Runner 00:48:26.06 SOCIETE GENERALE

221 0 993 SARITA AL HAJJ Runner 00:48:26.60 SOCIETE GENERALE

222 0 968 KHALIL LETAYF Runner 00:48:28.56 SOCIETE GENERALE

223 0 849 DEMETRIS CONSTANTI Runner 00:48:38.56 AMERICAN ACADEMY

224 0 828 RENOS NICODEMOU Runner 00:49:08.31 Iron Team

225 0 829 CHRISTIANA CHRISTOPHI Runner 00:49:10.34 Iron Team

226 0 1054 NIKOLA NIKOLIC Runner 00:49:35.31 The Senior School

227 0 711 CHRISTINA ANTONIOU Runner 00:49:45.82 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

228 0 713 ANZHELA PACHAJYAN Runner 00:49:46.57 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

229 0 892 KALIA STYLIANOU Runner 00:49:50.06 SOCIETE GENERALE

230 0 927 MARIOS PAVLIDES Runner 00:49:53.11 SOCIETE GENERALE

231 0 736 ARTEMIS AMALIA METAXA Runner 00:49:55.58 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

232 0 915 ELENA HANNOULLI Runner 00:50:09.56 SOCIETE GENERALE

233 0 710 CHRISTINA SPYRITOU Runner 00:50:12.35 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

234 0 914 ARIS STAVROU Runner 00:50:15.85 SOCIETE GENERALE

235 60 752 COSTAS CHIMONIS Runner 00:51:07.05 PELETICO LTD

236 0 777 ZINA HOULOUDI Runner 00:51:12.31 Destination Fitness

237 0 703 ELENA ARGYROU Runner 00:51:14.33 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

238 0 704 NASO NICOLAOU Runner 00:51:14.81 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

239 0 709 ELENA IOANNIDES Runner 00:51:16.60 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

240 0 937 AGNI SACCA Runner 00:51:58.04 SOCIETE GENERALE

241 0 938 AMABELLE SACCA Runner 00:51:58.30 SOCIETE GENERALE

242 0 923 ATHENA IOANNOU Runner 00:51:59.54 SOCIETE GENERALE

243 0 757 NICOS KALOYIROU Runner 00:52:04.80 PELETICO LTD

244 0 759 GEORGE MITSINGAS Runner 00:52:05.54 PELETICO LTD

245 0 756 MARIA HADJINICOLA Runner 00:52:06.04 PELETICO LTD

246 0 762 DEMETRA KOKKINOU Runner 00:52:06.79 PELETICO LTD

247 0 763 ANDRI PAPAMICHAEL Runner 00:52:06.79 PELETICO LTD

248 0 995 ANDREAS SYMEONIDES Runner 00:52:09.85 SOCIETE GENERALE

249 0 1068 POPI PANTZIAROU Runner 00:52:10.06 Charalambides Christis

250 0 1067 CHRISTINA BONATSOU Runner 00:52:11.32 Charalambides Christis

251 0 1074 TASOS CHRISTODOULOU Runner 00:52:11.85 Charalambides Christis

252 0 916 LAURENCE MITSIS Runner 00:52:17.31 SOCIETE GENERALE

253 0 920 LYDIA LIVADIOTIS Runner 00:52:17.79 SOCIETE GENERALE

254 0 909 SOFICA DROUSIOTOU Runner 00:53:10.10 SOCIETE GENERALE

255 0 921 DEMITRIS CHRISTOFIDES Runner 00:53:10.79 SOCIETE GENERALE

256 0 836 LOULLA FISENZOU Runner 00:54:13.03 Iron Team

257 0 761 YIANOULLA KARI Runner 00:54:13.28 PELETICO LTD

258 0 729 ELENI KAMNAKI Runner 00:54:20.34 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

259 0 727 TASOULLA PANAGI Runner 00:54:21.29 CHRYSOSTOMIDES
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260 0 720 NICOLETTA KOUVARA PANTELIDE Runner 00:55:24.53 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

261 0 1025 ELISAVET THEDOROU Runner 00:55:28.03 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

262 0 1026 IOULIA SARAKI Runner 00:55:28.28 MORNINGSIDE MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

263 0 870 GEORGIA HADJISYMEOU Runner 00:55:31.03 SOCIETE GENERALE

264 0 871 MAMANTOS PROKOPIOU Runner 00:55:31.03 SOCIETE GENERALE

265 0 1096 ANNA SOFRONIOU Runner 00:56:17.77 BOC Running Team

266 0 1093 CHRIS PATSALIDES Runner 00:56:20.02 BOC Running Team

267 0 1095 NAFSIKA PATSALIDES Runner 00:56:21.27 BOC Running Team

268 0 705 LYDIA TSIAMANTA Runner 00:56:36.02 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

269 0 929 YIOTA ATHINODOROU Runner 00:56:38.27 SOCIETE GENERALE

270 0 922 EMILY SACCA Runner 00:56:40.27 SOCIETE GENERALE

271 0 924 ELEONORA IOANNOU Runner 00:56:43.52 SOCIETE GENERALE

272 0 911 CHRISTOPHOROS CHRISTOPHOROU Runner 00:56:52.38 SOCIETE GENERALE

273 0 912 ANDREAS CHRISTOPHOROU Runner 00:56:54.02 SOCIETE GENERALE

274 0 913 ARIS CHRISTOPHOROU Runner 00:56:54.27 SOCIETE GENERALE

275 0 955 TRISTAN JOSEPHIDES Runner 00:57:07.77 SOCIETE GENERALE

276 0 954 PETROS JOSEPHIDES Runner 00:57:11.02 SOCIETE GENERALE

277 0 815 SKEVI DEMETRIOU Runner 00:57:13.77 Iron Team

278 0 956 NOÉMIE JOSEPHIDES Runner 00:57:19.27 SOCIETE GENERALE

279 0 953 SABINE BALLIAN Runner 00:57:20.02 SOCIETE GENERALE

280 0 883 ANTONIA ATHANASIADE Runner 00:57:25.52 SOCIETE GENERALE

281 0 881 DAMASKINI METZIDAKI Runner 00:57:29.77 SOCIETE GENERALE

282 0 933 DEMETRIOS CONSTANTINIDES Runner 00:57:38.26 SOCIETE GENERALE

283 0 932 ELENI CONSTANTINIDOU Runner 00:57:39.51 SOCIETE GENERALE

284 0 931 VASILIKI GEORGIOU Runner 00:57:41.01 SOCIETE GENERALE

285 0 910 CONSTANTINOS CONSTANTINIDES Runner 00:57:44.02 SOCIETE GENERALE

286 0 1094 ELIZA LIVADIOTOU Runner 00:58:47.76 BOC Running Team

287 0 991 SOCRATES PASCHALIS Runner 00:58:48.51 SOCIETE GENERALE

288 0 992 MARINA IOANNOU Runner 00:58:48.76 SOCIETE GENERALE

289 0 888 GIORGOS ALEXANDROU Runner 01:08:09.46 SOCIETE GENERALE

290 0 891 KATERINA KYRIAKIDOU Runner 01:08:10.21 SOCIETE GENERALE

291 0 857 EVGENIOS KYRIAKOU Runner 01:08:12.96 SOCIETE GENERALE

292 0 889 ELIANA ALEXANDROU Runner 01:08:14.01 SOCIETE GENERALE

293 0 935 ELENA GEORGIOU Runner 01:08:17.02 SOCIETE GENERALE

294 0 885 DESPO PANAYIOTOU Runner 01:08:18.49 SOCIETE GENERALE

295 0 886 CONSTANTINOS KLEANTHOUS Runner 01:08:18.72 SOCIETE GENERALE

296 0 887 GEORGIOS KLEANTHOUS Runner 01:08:19.27 SOCIETE GENERALE

297 0 895 MARIAM OMIROU Runner 01:08:21.71 SOCIETE GENERALE

298 0 894 LOUIZA KATSOURI Runner 01:08:21.76 SOCIETE GENERALE

299 0 712 KYRIAKI NICOLAOU Runner 01:08:26.51 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

300 0 718 CHARIS CHRYSTODOULOU Runner 01:08:26.51 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

301 0 731 VICTORIA -ZOI PAPAYIANNI Runner 01:08:36.46 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

302 0 722 ELENI SHIARLY Runner 01:08:36.75 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

303 0 721 DEMETRIS PAPAPOLIVIOU Runner 01:08:41.00 CHRYSOSTOMIDES

304 0 934 OLIVIA PITTALIS Runner 01:11:04.45 SOCIETE GENERALE

305 0 977 KALIA NICOLAOU Runner 01:11:07.45 SOCIETE GENERALE

306 0 958 PETROS KOUSHIS Runner 01:11:12.45 SOCIETE GENERALE

307 0 957 ELENA CHRISTODOULOU Runner 01:11:13.69 SOCIETE GENERALE

308 0 978 ANTONIS HADJIGEORGIOU Runner 01:11:20.70 SOCIETE GENERALE
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